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LEGEND

A GE SUPPLIED D AVAILABLE FROM GE

B GE SUPPLIED/CONTRACTOR INSTALLED E EQUIPMENT EXISTING IN ROOM

C CUSTOMER/CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED AND
INSTALLED * ITEM TO BE REINSTALLED FROM

ANOTHER SITE

BY ITEM DESCRIPTION

MAX
HEAT

OUTPUT
(BTU/h)

WEIGHT
(lbs)

MAX
HEAT

OUTPUT
(W)

WEIGHT
(kg)

A 1 TABLET PC FOR LASER - 2 - 1

A 2 LASER SYSTEM (BRIDGE) - - - -

A 3 LASER SYSTEM (POST) - - - -

A 4 LASER SYSTEM (CEILING) - - - -

A 4 LASER SYSTEM (WALL) - - - -

EXAM ROOM HEIGHT
 Finished ceiling height REC. 9'-0"

CONTROL ROOM

EXAM ROOM

1'-75
8"

Bridge Mount

Post Mount

Wall Mount

1

2

4

4

4

33

55

5

5
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

(CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED & INSTALLED)

1 Support backing for wall mounted laser. See Structural Detail

2 Floor mounted laser light. See Structural Detail.

3 Ceiling mounted laser light. See Structural Detail.

CONTROL ROOM

EXAM ROOM

Bridge Mount

Post Mount

Wall Mount

1'-75
8"

1'
-6

"
1'

-6
"

1 1

1 1

3

3

3

2 2

2

2

0'-3"
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LASER CONTROL TABLET (WALL MOUNT)

Wall studs

Steel or aluminum plate bolted to wall
studs, suppled and installed by customer.

CARINAnav tablet PC

12
20

[4
8 

in
]

25
0

[1
0 

in
]

460[18 in]

100-240 VAC Power outlet

Distance of
two wall studs

Live network jack

Notes:
1) Tablet PC can be mounted to

either side of the room.
2) Tablet PC can be placed on a

counter in the exam room if
available. In this instance no
mounting plate is required.

MOUNTING DETAILS FOR CEILING/WALL LASERS

Finished wall
surface (inside

of room)

Mount to stable rigid ceiling
(concrete)

Mount to stable rigid floor
(concrete)

Unistrut P1001 or equivalent.
See detail A.

All eight (8) pads must be
secured to solid stable ceiling
above or structural steel
support.

Notes – unless otherwise specified:
1. 1. Typical ceiling laser support for DORADO 1, DORADO 3 and

DORADOnova 3
2. 2. This example not recommend for concrete ceiling to false

ceiling distance of more than 914 [36 in] (anti-sway support will
be needed)

3. 3. Asymmetric DORADOnova ceiling laser housing has to be
considered for preinstallation preparations. Dimensions of
suspended ceiling opening must be adopted in advance.

1524mm x 356mm [60 in x 14 in] min.
mounting plate located at isocenter of
equipment. Plate material:
7mm [1/4 in] mild steel or aluminum.

3
[1
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 in

]

7
[1/4 in]

1219[48 in]

152
[6 in]

61
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[2
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in
]

CEILING MOUNT

DETAIL A

NOT TO SCALE

WALL MOUNT

175
[6.9 in]

94
 [3

.7
 in

]
25 [1
 in

]
45

[1
.8

 in
]

225
[8.9 in]

All eight (8) pads must be
secured to solid stable ceiling
above or structural steel
support.

Notes – unless otherwise specified:
1. 1. Typical ceiling laser support for DORADO 1, DORADO 3 and

DORADOnova 3
2. 2. This example not recommend for concrete ceiling to false

ceiling distance of more than 914 [36 in] (anti-sway support will
be needed)

3. 3. Asymmetric DORADOnova ceiling laser housing has to be
considered for preinstallation preparations. Dimensions of
suspended ceiling opening must be adopted in advance.
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CEILING MOUNT

NOT TO SCALE

MOUNTING DETAILS FOR CEILING/FLOOR LASERS
FLOOR MOUNT

175
[6.9 in]

94
 [3

.7
 in

]
25 [1
 in

]
45

[1
.8

 in
]

225
[8.9 in]

NOT TO SCALE

Final position/design defined by customer before
installation. Bridge order form provided by GE PMI.

FLOOR MOUNT

MOUNTING DETAILS FOR BRIDGE LASER SYSTEM
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 4" x 4" x 4" [100 x 100 x 100] box above ceiling (Positioning Laser Light)

2 4" x 4" x 4" [100 x 100 x 100] box (Positioning Laser Light)

ITEM QTY Outlet Legend for GE Equipment

Duplex hospital grade, dedicated ceiling outlet 120-v, single phase power

Network outlet
Duplex hospital grade, dedicated wall outlet 120-v, single phase power

Additional Conduit Runs
(Contractor Supplied and Installed)

From
(Bubble # / Item)

To
(Bubble # / Item) Qty

Size

In. mm

1 Positioning Laser Light 2 Positioning Laser Light
1 1 25

1 1 25

CONTROL ROOM

EXAM ROOM

Bridge Mount (no conduits needed)

Post Mount

Wall Mount

1'-2"

3'
-3

"

0'-10"

0'-10"

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

22
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